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gi|4557701|ref|NP_000413.1| -----MTTSIRQFTSSSSIKG-------------SSGLGGGSSRTSCRLSGGLGAGSCRLGSAGGLGSTLGGSSYSSCYSFGSGG----------GYGSSFG--------------------------GVDGLLAGGEKATMQNLNDRLA    96
gi|114667170|ref|XP_523650.2| -----MTTTIRQFTSSSSIKG-------------SSGLGGGSSRTSCRLSGGLGAGSCRLGSAGGLGSTLGGSSYSSCYSFGSGG----------GYGSSFG--------------------------GVDGLLAGGEKATMQNLNDRLA    96
gi|7106335|ref|NP_034793.1| -----MTTTIRQFTSSSSIKG-------------SSGLGGGSSRTSCRLSGSLGAGSCRLGSASGLGSALGSNSYSSCYSFGTGS----------GYGGNFG--------------------------GVDGLLAGGEKATMQNLNDRLA    96
gi|47087085|ref|NP_997710.1| -----MTTTIRQFTSSSSIKG-------------SSGLGGGSSRTSCRLSGSLGAGSCRLGSASGLGSALGGNSYSSCYSFGTGS----------GYGGNFG--------------------------GVDGLLAGGEKATMQNLNDRLA    96
gi|57091509|ref|XP_548100.1| -----MTTTIRQFTSSSSIKG-------------SSGLGGGSSRTSCRLSGSLGAGSCRLGSAGGLGSVLGGSGYSSCYNFGSGS----------AYGGSFG--------------------------GVDGLLAGGEKATMQNLNDRLA    96
gi|157427776|ref|NP_001098792.1| -----MTTTIRHFSSGS-IKG-------------SSGLAGGSSR-SCRVSGSLGGGSCRLGSAGGLGSGLGGSSYSSCYSFGSGGSYGSGGYVSGGYGGGFG--------------------------GVDGLLVGGEKATMQNLNDRLA   104
gi|130504059|ref|NP_001076351.1| ---MMSSSSIR--MSSGGSSR-------------LSV-GGGAGRVSGVRAGSVYGG------AGGSGVRISSSSASRSFSAGGG----------AGFGGGAGAGFNL---------------------SDAIDVSTNEKATMQNLNDRLA    94
gi|18858519|ref|NP_571182.1| ---MMSSSSIR--MSSGGSSR-------------LSV-GGGASRVSGVRAGSVYGG------AGGSGVRISSSSASRSYSAGGG----------AGFGGGAGAGFNL---------------------SDAIDVPTNEKATMQNLNDRLA    94
gi|131888757|ref|NP_001076574.1| ---MMSSSSIR--MSSGGSS-----------------------RFTGVRAGSVYGG------AGGSGVRISSSSASRSYSAGGG----------AGFGGGAGAGFNL---------------------SDGIDSSANEKATMQNLNDRLA    85
gi|62955621|ref|NP_001017824.1| ----MSSSSTRTYMSSGGSSR-------------VSVSGGGAGRVTGMRAGSVYGG------AGGSGVRISSSSLSRSYSSGS-----------TGYG----AGFHL---------------------SDAIDVSANEKATMQNLNDRLA    91
gi|51010971|ref|NP_001003445.1| ----MSSYSRSSFKSSGGSMSGG-------SRFSMSGSGGGGGRVSGMYAGSVHGG------AGGYGTRISSASASRSYSAGGGGG----FGGGAGFGGGAGGGFGGGFGGG--------------AGGDAFDVSANDKATMQNLNDRLA   115
gi|189532165|ref|XP_001342789.2| ---MASSYSTRSYMSSGS-------------SIRMSSSSSSSQRVSSMRAGSVYGG------AGGSDVRISRATHSA-----------------GGFSMSG--------------------------SADNSSIIGNEKITMQSLNDRLA    85
gi|167234796|ref|NP_001107814.1| ---MATTFSSGSFVSSRSSMG----------SSRLSSSGGGGGRISAMRSGSVYGG------AGGAGVRISSASRSMSAAGSGGN-----FGFGGGFGSAGGAGAGFGAGGGFGAAAGGGFWGIGASGAADDSIIGNEKFTLQNLNDRLA   126
gi|47087241|ref|NP_998688.1| ----MTSFSSRSYVSSGGGFGGGSLRGASLGGMSSSSMMGGGSRISSMRAGSVYGG------AGGCGVRISSAAGGGGGAGFGFGGG---AGGGGGFGFGGGAGGGFG------------------GGDMDLNVTVNEKATMQNLNDRLA   119
gi|50539834|ref|NP_001002383.1| MSQVTQSFSRKSVSSSRPFSS-------------QSLTGGYSKRIAVGRAPSVYAG------AGGS-VRVSYAQSSR-----------------GGFDMSSALAGG----------------------DNGFGMVVNEKTTMQNLNDRLA    91
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gi|4557701|ref|NP_000413.1| SYLDKVRALEEANTELEVKIRDWYQRQAPGP--ARDYSQYYRTIEELQNKILTATVDNANILLQIDNARLAADDFRTKFETEQALRLSVEADINGLRRVLDELTLARADLEMQIENLKEELAYLKKNHEEEMNALRGQVGG-EINVEMDA   243
gi|114667170|ref|XP_523650.2| SYLDKVRALEEANTELEVKIRDWYQRQAPGP--ARDYSQYYRTIEELQNKILTATVDNANILLQIDNARLAADDFRTKFETEQALRLSVEADINGLRRVLDELTLARADLEMQIENLKEELAYLKKNHEEEMNALRGQVGG-EINVEMDA   243
gi|7106335|ref|NP_034793.1| SYLDKVRALEEANTELEVKIRDWYQKQAPGP--ARDYSAYYHTIEDLKNKILVATVDNASILLQIDNARLAADDFRTKFETEQALRMSVEADINGLRRVLDELTLARADLEMQIENLKEELAYLKKNHEEEMNALRGQVGG-EINVEMDA   243
gi|47087085|ref|NP_997710.1| SYLDKVRALEEANTELEVKIRDWYQKQAPGP--ARDYSAYYQTIEDLKNKILVATVDNASILLQIDNARLAADDFRTKFETEQALRMSVEADINGLRRVLDELTLARADLEMQIENLKEELAYLKKNHEEEMNALRGQVGG-EINVEMDA   243
gi|57091509|ref|XP_548100.1| SYLDKVRALEEANTELEVKIRDWYQKQAPGP--ARDYSHYYQTIEDLKNKILTATVDNANILLQIDNARLAADDFRTKFETEQALRVSVEADTNGLRRVLDELTLSRADLEMQIENLKEELAYLRKNHEEEMNALRGQVGG-EINVEMDA   243
gi|157427776|ref|NP_001098792.1| SYLDKVRALEEANTELELKIRDWYQKQAPGP--APDYSSYFKTIEDLRNKIHTATVDNANLLLQIDNARLAADDFRTKFETEQALRVSVEADINGLRRVLDELTLARADLEMQIENLKEELAYLRKNHEEEMKALRGQVGG-EINVEMDA   251
gi|130504059|ref|NP_001076351.1| SYLEKVRSLEKANADLELKIRQFLDSKATPN--ARDYSAYYATISDLQAKILHATGVNGGIYLSIDNAKLAADDFRVKYENELTMRQSVEADIVGLRKVLDELTMTRSDLELQIEGLKEELIFLKKNHEEELLAARTQMSG-QVNVEVDA   241
gi|18858519|ref|NP_571182.1| SYLEKVRSLEKANADLELKIRQFLDSKATPN--ARDYSAYYATISDLQAKILHATGVNGGIYLSIDNAKLAADDFRVKYENELSMRQSVEADIVGLRKVLDELTMTRSDLELQIEGLKEELIFLKKNHEEELLAARTQMSG-QVNVEVDA   241
gi|131888757|ref|NP_001076574.1| SYLEKVRILEKENADLELKIRQFLDSKATPN--ARDYSAYYATISDLQAKILHATGVNAGIYLHIDNAKLAADDFKVKFDNEQSMRHAVEADISGLRKVLDELTMTRSDLEMQIEGLKEELVFLKKNHEEELLAARTQMGG-QVNVEVDA   232
gi|62955621|ref|NP_001017824.1| SYLEKVRTLERANADLELKIRQFLDSKTAPS--ARDYSAYYATISDLQVKIQHATGLNGGIYLSIDNAKLAADDFRVKYENELSMRQSVEADIAGLRRVLDELTMTRSDLELQIEGLREELIFLKKNHEEELLAVRAQMTG-QVNVEVDA   238
gi|51010971|ref|NP_001003445.1| SYLEKVRSLEKANADLELKIRQFLDSKTSPS--ARDYSAYYATISDLQNKIQDATRINGGIYLSIDNAKLAADDFRVKYENELSMRQSVEADIAGLRKVLDELTMTRSDLEMQIEGLKEELIFLKKNHEEELLAARGQMSG-QVHVEVDA   262
gi|189532165|ref|XP_001342789.2| TYLAKVRALEKANAELELKIRQFLDGKASPK--TRDYSAYYVTIEDLQTKIMAAIHLKGGLHLSIDNTSLAMNDFKTKFEMEHVMRQSVEADIVGLKRVLDELNMSRKDITMQIEGLKEELVFLKKNHEEDLLAARAQMSG-QVHVEVDA   232
gi|167234796|ref|NP_001107814.1| SYLDKVRSLEKANAELELKIREFLENKISPTGAARNYSAFETVVSDLQAKILAAIQLNNTVHLSIDNSSLAADDFRIKYENELSMRQSVEADIAGLKNVLSDLNMGQKDLNLQIEALTEELAYMKANHQEDLSTSRDQMSG-QVNVEVDA   275
gi|47087241|ref|NP_998688.1| TYLDKVRSLEKANADLELKIRQFLESKTSPA--ARDYSAYQATIKDLQDKIQDATRVNGGVYLAVDNAKLAADDFKTKYENELTMRQSVEADIAGLKRLLDELTLARSDLEMQIEGLKEELIFLKKNHEEELAAMRSQMSG-SVNVEVDA   266
gi|50539834|ref|NP_001002383.1| SYLEKVRSLEKANAELERQIREWYDKRTPVS---RDYSHYYVTIEDLRKKISVASQDNARIILQIDNAKLAAEDFRVKYENELALRLSVEADIAGLRKVLDDLTMTRSDLEMQIEGLKEELVYLKKNHAEELAALRAQMTSSSVNVEVDA   238
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gi|4557701|ref|NP_000413.1| APGVDLSRILNEMRDQYEKMAEKNRKDAEDWFFSKTEELNREVATNSELVQSGKSEISELRRTMQALEIELQSQLSMKASLEGNLAETENRYCVQLSQIQGLIGSVEEQLAQLRCEMEQQNQEYKILLDVKTRLEQEIATYRRLLEGEDA   393
gi|114667170|ref|XP_523650.2| APGVDLSRILNEMRDQYEKMAEKNRKDAEDWFFSKTEELNREVATNSELVQSGKSEISELRRTMQALEIELQSQLSMKASLENSLEETKGRYCMQLSQIQGLIGSVEEQLAQLRCEMEQQSQEYQILLDVKTRLEQEIATYRRLLEGEDA   393
gi|7106335|ref|NP_034793.1| APGVDLSRILSEMRDQYEKMAEKNRKDAEDWFFSKTEELNREVATNSELVQSGKSEISELRRTMQALEIELQSQLSMKASLEGSLAETENRYCVQLSQIQGLIGSVEEQLAQLRCEMEQQNQEYKILLDVKTRLEQEIATYRRLLEGEDA   393
gi|47087085|ref|NP_997710.1| APGVDLSRILSEMRDQYEKMAEKNRKDAEDWFFSKTEELNREVATNSELVQSGKSEISELRRTMQALEIELQSQLSMKASLEGSLAETENRYCVQLSQIQGLIGSVEEQLAQLRCEMEQQNQEYKILLDVKTRLEQEIATYRRLLEGEDA   393
gi|57091509|ref|XP_548100.1| APGVDLSRILSEMRDQYEKMAEKNRKDAEDWFFSKTEELNREVATNSELVQSGKSEISELRRTVQALEIELQSQLSMKASLEGSLAETENRYCVQLSQIQGLIGSVEEQLAQLRCEMEQQNQEYKILLDVKTRLEQEIATYRRLLEGEDA   393
gi|157427776|ref|NP_001098792.1| APGVDLSRILNEMRDQYEKMAEKNRKDAEDWFFSKTEELNREVATNSELVQSGKSEISELRRTLQALEIELQSQLSMKASLEGSLAETENRYCMQLSQIQGLIGSVEEQLAQLRCEMEQQNQEYKILLDVKTRLEQEIATYRRLLEGEDA   401
gi|130504059|ref|NP_001076351.1| APQEDLTKIMADIREHYEAVSAKNRKDLESWFQAKSESLNKEVAVSTETLQTSRSEITEVKRTLQSLEIELQSQLSMKASLEGTLADTQARYTNMLNGYQFQVSSLEEQLIQLRADLERQGQEYQMLLDIKTRLEMEIAEYRRLLDGEAT   391
gi|18858519|ref|NP_571182.1| APQEDLTKILADIREHYEAVSAKNRKDLESWFQAKSESLNKEVAVSTETLQTSRSEITEVKRTLQSLEIELQSQLSMKASLEGTLADTQARYTNMLNGYQFQVSSLEEQLIQLRADLERQGQEYQMLLDIKTRLEMEIAEYRRLLDGEAT   391
gi|131888757|ref|NP_001076574.1| APQEDLTKIIADIREHYEAVSAKYQKDFEQWFQSKSESLNKEVAASTETLQSSRSEFTELKRTLQSLQIELQSQLSMKASLEGTLADTQARYANMLNGYQLQVGSLEEQLVHLRGDLERQRQEYQMLLDIKTRLEMEIAEYRRLLDGEAT   382
gi|62955621|ref|NP_001017824.1| APQEDLTKIMAEIREHYESVAAKNRKDLEAWFQAKTETLTKEVAVSTETLQISRSEITEVKRTLQSLEIELQSQLSMKASLEGTLADTQARYAAMLSGYRFQVSSLEEQLVQLRADLERQSQEYKMLLDIKTRLEMEIAEYRRLLDGEAT   388
gi|51010971|ref|NP_001003445.1| APQEDLTKVMADIREHYEQVAAKNQRDLEHWFQSKSESLNKEVAASTETLQSTKSEITELKRTLQGLEIELQSQLSMKASLEGTLADTQARYGNMLNGYQMQVGNMEEQLMQLRADLERQGQEYQMLLDIKTRLEMEIAEYRRLLDGEAS   412
gi|189532165|ref|XP_001342789.2| APHQDLTKILAEIREHYEAVTAKNQRELEQWFKTKSESLKQEVVTSTTDLKTSRSEINAVKSRLQALEIELQSLLALKASLETTLSDTKNRYSMKLSGYQHQVTVLEEQIVQLRADLERQRHDYQMLLDIKARLEMEIAEYRRLLDGEAT   382
gi|167234796|ref|NP_001107814.1| APQEDLTKVLADIREHYETVVSKSQRELEGWFQQKSETLKQEVVASTETLQTSKTEVNSVKSSVQSLEIELQSLLAMKSSMEGTLNDTQNRYSMQLSGYQAQVSGMEGQLVQLRADLERQGQEYQMLLDIKTRLEMEIAEYRRLLDAEAS   425
gi|47087241|ref|NP_998688.1| APQVDLNHVMAEIREQYENVAAKNQRDLENWFQTKSETLTKEVAASTETIQVSKTELTELRRTLQGLEIELQSELSKKASLEGTLADTEARFSRQLMHLQTQVTNLEEQIVQLRADMDRQGQEYKMLLDIKTRLEMEIAEYRRLLDGGAS   416
gi|50539834|ref|NP_001002383.1| APQQDLARIMEEMRQQYEGITEKNKREMEAWYKGKFDELNKQVSTRQEDLSMSRNEINELRRTLQALEIELQSQLSLKSALEGTLGETESRYSIQLNQLQAVINSLEQELTQMRMDIERQASEYKLLLDIKTRLEMEIAEYRRLLDGEDI   388
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